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sumsnsving

KRUNGTHA! BANK

Accounts

Account Details - Saving Account

Balance

THB
Active

MAHA SARAKHAM BR.

684,132.56 >

To Date 31-01-2020

Amount
-43.64
-445.40
33,952.00
-2,227.66
-2,700.00
-492.20
178,860.00
-1,562.22
-1,049.40
-38,300.00
71,540.00
-12,383.18
-954.85
-12,010.55
-325.00
-12,621.00

-12,621.00

Account No. 409-3-37781-2 Currency
Account Name ﬂmmutﬁamsu%mﬁmms Account Status
Alias Name na\mum"'amsn“smﬁmmi Branch Name
ledger Balance 684,132.56 Available
* Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-01-2020 @
Time [00:00 v |
:/m“’} h f
' Specific Period: i Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No.
02-01-2020 551673 OTOS TFR-4096062235
08-01-2020 20753 OTOS TFR-4096062235
ATUNISIAW
09-01-2020 931000 BSDO02 91/200383
10-01-2020 581202 OTOS TFR-4096062235
5 15-01-2020 581202 OTOS TFR-4096062235
15-01-2020 580580 OTOS TFR-4096062235
ATUANTIOUN
15-01-2020 931000 BSDO02 1/200383
16-01-2020 90180 OTOS TFR-4096062235
17-01-2020 90180 OTOS TFR-4096062235
21-01-2020 5390591 OTOS TFR-4096062235
ATUATIAUWN
22-01-2020 931003 BSD02 11/200383
24-01-2020 590591 OTOS TFR-4096062235
28-01-2020 90180 OTOS TFR-4096062235
- 28-01-2020 90180 OTOS TFR-4096062235
30-01-2020 90155 OTOS TFR-4096062235
31-01-2020 510681 OTOS TFR-4096062235
31-01-2020 510681 OTOS TFR-4096062235
31-01-2020 510681 OTOS TFR-4096062235

-2,656.00

Time |24:00 v |

Tax Balance

507,009.02

506,563.62

540,515.62

538,287.96

535,587.96

535,095.76

713,955.76

712,393.54

711,344.14

673,044.14

744,584.14

732,200.96

731,246.11

719,235.56

718,910.56

706,289.56

693,668.56

691,012.56

Init Br

0409

0409

108682

0409

0409

0409

108682

0700

0700

0409

108682

0409

0700

0700

0700

0409

0409

0409
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Current Account
L
. wWun 2/2
— una.suIAsng e gulan 1111 dacwsyTlaue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand Cath) RV RERETRH
= Branch
—; .
=: ey d 409-6-03758-3
=2 gy JawwwSoniauniaisaiy Account No.
=2 U9, TAUWIU LUNIFITAIN FUOTIUATTATINISN WS TU Fuit 31/01/2563
= fLRUAIAIAIU Date
=¢ dnafiasunizisay dAnNawu THB
= UMRI5AN 44000 Cu:renycy
= Thailand WU 0.00
[Loan] Limit
266,471
Fu/eiau/i LRl faduny PR LET TR aaudu/dindu tanAItuIa Ealih] ;;vhﬂums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F gaaunau 131,005.00
/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 145,855.00 108682 931001
27/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 160,705.00 108682 931001
27/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,300.00 170,005.00 108682 931001
27/01/2563 BPDWT Mahasarakham P 1,200.00 168,805.00 0409 93999
27/01/2563 BPDWT Mahasarakham P 3,000.00 165,805.00 0409 93999
27/01/2563 BPDWT Mahasarakham P 1,000.00 164,805.00 108682 93999
28/01/2563 BPDWT Mahasarakham P 39,670.00 125,135.00 0409 93999
28/01/2563 BPDWT Mahasarakham P 2,900.00 122,235.00 0409 93999
28/01/2563 PBDWP 9294-1090005873440068 1 3,000.00 119,235.00 0409 ITBANK
31/01/2563 BPDWT Mahasarakham P 16,500.00 102,735.00 0409 93999
31/01/2563 BPDWT Mahasarakham P 94,935.00 7,800.00 0409 93999
31/01/2563 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:53 ICAS INCL 10434943 7,800.00 0.00 0700 90180
R1
HAAANLUAA 0.00
TIUTUANTOAUEY 21 Fplilikts 277,438.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
suansihady 25 518075 277,438.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
viasanaZantiu (Unclear Cha.) 0 518A73 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

FaBnatfindiy : ssman1s CLCK / BCCK winady i@ fisananisduniiy Taadansunanisdan

WAuwad e CL azuamdnansmasiaseanis CLCR
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nsulng
Current Account
. uruft
— uua.5uIA15AT e gilan. 1111 dawwselaug 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand CRtl SIUMEITAN
= Branch
= Wufity  409-6-03758-3
8 H5u e udmiauniaisan Account No.
g JUI. FANWIU L UMIFITAMN Fjudimminsmsw I NRIIN] Tui 31/01/2563
=: FIURUAILAIRIU Dateﬂ
=3¢ dnafiasumiaisaiu anawu
E ; UMRISATN 44000 Cuirerlcy
= Thailand whug
[Loan] Limit
266,470
Su/iau/i 5N Araduy wgRUda naudu/Windu HanAILKRD Eallk! :;{’vhs'mms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
BF vanEA 0.00
1/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 - 1,870.00 1,870.00 108682 931000
07/01/2563 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 8,000.00 9,870.00 108682 931000
07/01/2563 BPDWT Mahasarakham P 8,000.00 1,870.00 0409 93999
07/01/2563 BPDWT Mahasarakham P 1,870.00 0.00 0409 93999
08/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 31,200.00 31,200.00 108682 931001
08/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,456.00 32,656.00 108682 931001
08/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,000.00 40,656.00 108682 931001
09/01/2563 BPDWT Mahasarakham P 32,656.00 8,000.00 0409 93999
10/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,000.00 29,000.00 108682 931001
10/01/2563 BPDWT Mahasarakham P , 2,000.00 27,000.00 108682 93999
10/01/2563 BPDWT Mahasarakham P 2,000.00 25,000.00 108682 93999
10/01/2563 BPDWT Mahasarakham P 4,000.00 21,000.00 0409 93999
13/01/2563 BPDWT Mahasarakham P 21,000.00 0.00 0409 93999
15/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,156.00 8,156.00 108682 931000
15/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,225.00 9,381.00 108682 931000
17/01/2563 BPDWT Mahasarakham P 8,156.00 1,225.00 0409 93999
11/2563 BPDWT Mahasarakham P 1,225.00 0.00 0409 93999
22/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,396.00 6,396.00 108682 931000
23/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,600.00 24,996.00 108682 931004
23/01/2563 BPDWT Mahasarakham P 6,396.00 18,600.00 0409 93999
24/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 720.00 19,320.00 108682 931003
24/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 810.00 20,130.00 108682 931003
24/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,200.00 21,330.00 108682 931003
24/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 22,330.00 108682 931003
24/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 23,830.00 108682 931003
24/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 25,330.00 108682 931003
24/01/2563 BPDWT Mahasarakham P 18,600.00 6,730.00 0409 93999
24/01/2563 BPDWT Mahasarakham P 1,530.00 5,200.00 0409 93999
27/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 51,870.00 57,070.00 108682 931001
27/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,500.00 73,570.00 108682 931001
27/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 75,070.00 108682 931001
27/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,385.00 86,455.00 108682 931001
27/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 101,305.00 108682 931001
27/01/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,700.00 131,005.00 108682 931001
C/F vaauny 131,005.00
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Current Account

. uRut 1/1
una.suInsn e quen 1111 e wsyluue 10110 Page of Pages
Thailand ERth] AT WMEITAN
3 ‘ Branch
: Wwuiayd 409-6-04152-1
¥ mfu Fawwiudoniaumiaisain Account No.
3 o . o}
3 AU TAUWIU LUMIRISAM FUATIUAITATENTIIUTIITUY Tun 31/01/2563
° ERENGNERERIN Date
H Fnadfiasuniaisan anawu THB
UMIR1TAN 44000 Curarerlcy
Thailand WU 0.00
[Loan] Limit
266,636
Jufwiiau/d Llifatt Aaduin nuLRUCEA aauldu/dinu HanAIuAa #an v;vi'mums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F vaguAul 0.00
)1/2563 BCD02 AavVULIBMa/200019 - 9,500.00 9,500.00 108682 931000
31/01/2563 BPDWT Mahasarakham P 9,500.00 : 0.00 0409 93999
HaAMILUAD 0.00
TIUILATTAAUNEY 1 518075 9,500.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
smsensdinEu 1 ) 518015 9,500.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iiasanaGuatiy (Unclear Chg.) 0 Ealilinks 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

FagLNaLRuLAN : sWRS18ATs CLCK / BCCK wingdv (iafisanansaniiu Teaflannunanisian
tAuual tda CL azudasnamsaasignanis CLCR
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